
State of Florida 
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TO: 
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February 28, 2014 
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CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER • 2540 SIIUMARD O AK BOULEVARD 

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850 
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Carlotta S. Stauffer, Commission Clerk, Office of Commission Clerk 

Kelly J. Thompson, Public Utility Analyst II, Division of Economics ~ 
RE: Docket No. 130211-WS- Application for staff-assisted rate case in Polk County by 

S.V. Utilities, Ltd. 

The attached documents were sent to the Division ofEconomics on December 19, 2013. The 
Utility provided revised billing data. Please incorporate the documents into the docket file . 
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SV Utilities, Ltd. 
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All residential customers are 5/8" 

General service customers are identified on RS Proof and GS ProofTabs based on field inspection of GS meters by the audit staff. 

Reconciliation of Utility Billing register with Audit billing analysis is provided on RS Proof and GS ProofTabs 

We removed 12 duplicate bills and associated gallons 

We combined 104 Move In I Move Outs for the same billing address in the same billing quarter. Remaining customer bills were 52. 

We adjusted one negative consumption amount in utility GS billing data We imputed 21, 173 usage based on the other three quarter 

usage. 

We removed 62 billing adjustments that had no effect on gallons. 

All 18 GS customers identified in the prior audit as unbilled are included in this billing analysis. As far as we can detemine there are no 

unbilled GS customers in the test year. 

Residential billing : Base Fee bi lled in advance and collected in mobile home lot rent ( 12 months collected). Usage bi lled quarterly. 

Both amounts are split equally between water and w/water for revenue and RAF purposes. 

General Service: Base Fee and Usage Fee billed quarterly (4 periods only) GS WS service is split equally between water and w/water 

service. GS Water is booked entirely to water. 



SV Utililie$, Lid. Residcrll ia l Stn•ict Proof 

07/01/ 12-09/30/12 10/01112- 12/31/12 01/01/13- 03/JI/IJ 04/01/13 - 06/J0/1 J 
Totals 

Mobile Home Park Quarter I Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 

Bill I Gallons Bill I Gallons Bill I Gallons Bill I Gallons Bill I Gallons 

Hidden Co•e East 84 1,087,580 86 623,020 88 1.143,987 89 1,378,893 347 4,233,480 

Hidden Cove West 247 3,3 13.117 247 3,483,133 249 4.043.970 266 3,903,800 1.009 14,744,020 

SV Mobile Home 1M 7,459,470 ill ~ ill 6 785 980 423 WtilQ l.ill 27,220,2~2 

Utility Residential Service per OR 715 11,860,167 7 18 9,896,823 728 11,973,937 778 12,466,803 2,939 46,197,730 

Billing register Corrections: 

Reverse negarivc consumprion 0 1,293.190 

Remove billing adjustmcnrs (61) 0 

Remove double bill s ( 12) ( 129,900) 

Combine Move In/Our !.lll Q 

Audi l Residential Service per BA 2,814 47,361,020 



S.V. llTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: Residential SERVICE 

DOCKET # 130211 -WS METER SIZE: 5/8" WATER/SEWER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/3012013 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

0 0 215 215 0 0 0 0.00% 

I 1.000 95 310 38,070 38,070 2.543.070 0.08% 

1,001 2,000 38 348 57.160 95.230 5.029.230 0.20% 

2,00 1 3,000 40 388 96.950 192,180 7.473. 180 0.41% 

3.001 4.000 49 437 176,5 10 368,690 9.880,690 0.78% 

4,001 5.000 65 502 29 1.850 660,540 12.225.540 1.39% 

5.001 6,000 46 548 253.3 10 913,850 14.515,850 1.93% 

6.001 7.000 64 612 419.990 1.333.840 16.754.840 2.82% 

7.001 8,000 53 665 404.980 1,738,820 18.938.820 3.67% 

8.001 9,000 64 729 546.350 2.285.170 21.059.170 4.83% 

9.001 10,000 67 796 639,550 2.924.720 23.114,720 6.18% 

10.001 11.000 87 883 915.800 3.840,520 25,092.520 8.11% 

11.001 12.000 73 956 840.940 4,681.460 26.989,460 9.88% 

12.00 1 13,000 86 1,042 1,072.640 5.754.100 28,803,100 12. 15% 

13.001 14,000 I 16 1,158 1.567.560 7.321.660 30,519.660 15.46% 

14,001 15,000 98 1,256 1.420, 180 8,741,840 32, 126,840 18.46% 

15.001 16,000 100 1,356 1.549,100 10.290,940 33,634,940 21.73% 

16,001 17.000 99 1,455 1,636.670 11,927.610 35,047,610 25.18% 

17.001 18.000 135 1.590 2.363.940 14,291,550 36.341.550 30.18% 

18,001 19,000 113 1,703 2,090,950 16.382.500 37.510.500 34.59% 

19.001 20,000 97 1.800 1.892.650 18.275. 150 38.575,150 38 . 59"~ 

20.001 21.000 102 1,902 2.090.360 20,365.510 39.538.510 43.00% 

21.00 I 22,000 100 2,002 2.154.640 22,520.150 40,406.150 47.55% 

22.001 23.000 96 2.098 2. 159.000 24,679,150 41,170, 150 52.11% 

23.001 24.000 86 2,184 2.020.990 26,700,140 41,844,140 56.38% 

24.001 25,000 77 2.26 1 1.883.306 28,583,446 42.433.446 60.35% 

25.001 26,000 67 2.328 1.712.434 30,295,880 42,957.880 63.97% 

26.001 27,000 68 2,396 1.801 ,764 32,097,644 43,410.644 67.77% 

27.001 28,000 50 2,446 1.374.126 33,471,770 43,803,770 70.67% 

28.001 29,000 49 2.495 1.395,550 34,867,320 44,147,320 73.62% 

29.001 30.000 39 2,534 1.1 51.970 36,019.290 44,449,290 76.05% 

30,001 31,000 29 2,563 883.310 36,902,600 44.714.600 77.92% 

31,001 32.000 28 2.591 880.950 37,783,550 44.951,550 79.78% 

32.001 33,000 21 2.612 684.420 38,467.970 45.166.970 81.22% 

33.001 34.000 18 2.630 601.560 39.069,530 45.359,530 82.49"~ 

34.001 35,000 18 2,648 621,700 39.691.230 45,536.230 83.81% 

35,001 36,000 23 2,671 816.800 40,508,030 45.692.030 85.53% 

36,001 37,000 25 2,696 911.370 41,419.400 45,822.400 87.45% 

37.001 38,000 15 2,711 562,950 41,982.350 45,934,350 88.64% 

38.001 39,000 10 2,721 384,900 42,367,250 46.033,250 89.46% 

39.001 40.000 10 2,731 396.050 42,763,300 46, 123,300 90.29% 

40,001 41 ,000 6 2,737 243,400 43,006,700 46.204,700 90.81% 

41.001 42,000 9 2.746 374.060 43.380,760 46.278.760 91.60% 

42.001 43,000 4 2.750 169.440 43,550.200 46.345.200 91.95% 

43,001 44,000 8 2,758 347.450 43.897.650 46.405.650 92.69% 

44,001 45,000 7 2.765 311.660 44.209.310 46.459.310 93.35% 

45.001 46.000 2 2,767 90.390 44.299,700 46.507.700 93.54% 

46.001 47,000 2 2,769 93.090 44,392,790 46.554,790 93.73% 

47,001 48.000 6 2.775 285.610 44.678,400 46,598,400 94.34% 

48.001 49,000 2 2.777 97.460 44,775,860 46,637,860 94.54% 

49.001 50,000 0 2,777 0 44,775,860 46,675.860 94.54% 

50,001 51,000 5 2.782 252.220 45,028.080 46,711,080 95.07% 

51.001 52,000 2 2,784 103 180 45, 131,260 46,743.260 95.29% 

52.001 53,000 3 2,787 157.590 45,288,850 46,772.850 95.62% 

53,001 54.000 2 2,789 107.570 45,396,420 46.800,420 95.85% 

54,001 55.000 I 2.790 54,450 45,450.870 46.825,870 95.97% 

55.001 56.000 I 2.791 55.270 45.506,140 46.850,140 96.08% 

56.001 57.000 I 2.792 56.770 45,562,9 10 46.873,9 10 96.20% 

57.001 58.000 2 2.794 114.330 45.677.240 46,895.240 96.44% 

58.001 59.000 0 2.794 0 45,677.240 46,916,240 96.44% 

59,001 60.000 4 2,798 237.740 45,914,980 46,934,980 96.95% 

60,001 61,000 0 2.798 0 45,914,980 46.951,980 96.95% 

61,001 62,000 0 2,798 0 45,9 14,980 46.968,980 96.95% 

62.001 63,000 I 2,799 62,870 45.977,850 46.985.850 97.08% 

63.001 64,000 0 2.799 0 45,977,850 47.001,850 97.08% 

64.001 65,000 0 2,799 0 45,977.850 47,017,850 97.08% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: Residential SERVICE 
DOCKET# 130211 -WS METER SIZE: 5/8" WA TERISEWER 
TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor ofTotal 

65.001 66.000 0 2.799 0 45.977,850 47.033.850 97.08% 
66.001 67.000 0 2,799 0 45,977,850 47.049.850 97.08% 
67,001 68,000 I 2,800 67,400 46,045,250 47,065,250 97.22% 
68,001 69,000 0 2.800 0 46,045,250 47,080,250 97.22% 
69.001 70,000 2 2.802 138.340 46,183,590 47,093,590 97.51% 
70,001 71,000 I 2,803 70,1 10 46.253,700 47,105,700 97.66% 
71.00 I 72,000 I 2,804 71.570 46,325,270 47,1 17.270 97.81% 
72,001 73,000 0 2,804 0 46,325,270 47,128.270 97.81% 
73,001 74,000 I 2,805 73,510 46,398,780 47,138,780 97.97% 
74,001 75,000 0 2.805 0 46,398,780 47,148,780 97.97% 
75,001 76,000 0 2.805 0 46,398,780 47,158,780 97.97% 
76.001 77,000 0 2,805 0 46,398,780 47.168,780 97.97% 
77,00 1 78,000 0 2,805 0 46.398.780 47,178,780 97.97% 
78,001 79,000 2 2,807 157,330 46,556,110 47,188, 110 98.30% 
79,001 80,000 0 2,807 0 46,556,110 47,196, 110 98.30% 
80,001 81,000 0 2,807 0 46556,110 47,204, 110 98.30% 
81,001 82.000 I 2,808 81 ,640 46.637.750 47.211 ,750 98.47% 
82,001 83.000 0 2,808 0 46,637,750 47.218,750 98.47% 
83,001 84,000 0 2,808 0 46,637,750 47.225,750 98.47% 
84,001 85,000 0 2,808 0 46,637,750 47,232,750 98.47% 
85,001 86,000 I 2.809 85,240 46,722,990 47,238,990 98.65% 
86.001 87.000 0 2,809 0 46.722.990 47,244,990 98.65% 
87,001 88,000 0 2,809 0 46,722,990 47.250,990 98.65% 
88,001 89,000 0 2,809 0 46,722,990 47,256.990 98.65% 
89,001 90.000 0 2,809 0 46,722,990 47,262,990 98.65% 
90,001 91,000 0 2,809 0 46,722,990 47,268,990 98.65% 
91,001 92,000 I 2,810 91 ,190 46,814.180 47,274,180 98.85% 
92,001 93,000 I 2,811 92,450 46,906,630 47,278,630 99.04% 
93,001 94,000 0 2,811 0 46,906,630 47,282,630 99.04% 
94,001 95,000 0 2.811 0 46,906.630 47.286,630 99.04% 
95,001 96,000 0 2,811 0 46,906,630 47.290.630 99.04% 
96.001 97,000 0 2,811 0 46,906,630 47.294,630 99.04% 
97,001 98,000 I 2.812 97.660 47,004,290 47.298.290 99.25% 
98,001 99,000 0 2,812 0 47,004,290 47,301 ,290 99.25% 
99,001 100,000 0 2.812 0 47,004,290 47,304,290 99.25% 

100,001 101 .000 0 2,812 0 47,004,290 47,307,290 99.25% 
101 ,001 102,000 0 2,812 0 47,004,290 47,3 10.290 99.25% 
102,001 103,000 0 2,812 0 47.004.290 47.313,290 99.25% 
103.001 104,000 0 2,812 0 47,004.290 47.316,290 99.25% 
104,001 105,000 0 2,812 0 47,004,290 47,319,290 99.25% 
105,001 106,000 0 2.812 0 47.004,290 47,322,290 99.25% 
106,001 107,000 0 2,812 0 47,004,290 47,325,290 99.25% 
107,001 108,000 0 2,812 0 47,004,290 47,328,290 99.25% 
108.001 109,000 0 2.812 0 47.004.290 47,331 ,290 99.25% 
109,001 110,000 I 2,813 109,030 47, 113,320 47,333,320 99.48% 
110,001 111 ,000 2,813 47.113,320 47.335.320 99.48% 
111 ,001 112,000 2.813 47,113,320 47,337.320 99.48% 
112,001 113,000 2.813 47, 113,320 47,339,320 99.48% 
113,001 114,000 2.813 47,113,320 47,341.320 99.48% 
114,001 115,000 2,813 47, 113,320 47,343,320 99.48% 
115,001 116,000 2,8 13 47,113,320 47,345,320 99.48% 
116,001 117,000 2.813 47,113,320 47,347.320 99.48% 
117,001 118,000 2.813 47, 113,320 47,349,320 99.48% 
118,001 119,000 2.813 47.113,320 47,351 ,320 99.48% 
119,001 120,000 2.813 47,113,320 47,353,320 99.48% 
120,001 121 ,000 I 2,814 120,440 47,233,760 47.354,760 99.73% 
121 ,001 122,000 2.8 14 47,233,760 47.355,760 99.73% 
122,001 123,000 2.8 14 47,233,760 47,356,760 99.73% 
123,001 124,000 2,814 47,233,760 47,357,760 99.73% 
124,001 125,000 2.814 47,233,760 47,358,760 99.73% 
125,001 126,000 2,814 47,233,760 47,359,760 99.73% 
126,001 127,000 2,814 47.233,760 47,360,760 99.73% 
127,001 128.000 I 2,815 127.260 47,361.020 47.361 ,020 100.00% 
128.001 129.000 0 2,815 0 47,361 ,020 47,361 ,020 100.00% 
129.001 130,000 0 2.815 0 47.361 ,020 47,361 ,020 100.00% 



SV UlililiH, Led. Gtneral Service Proof 

07101112- 09/J0/12 10/01 / 12 - 12/J I/12 01101/ IJ - OJ/31113 04/01/ IJ - 06/JO/IJ 
1\tobilt 11 om• Park Tocals 

Q uarltr I Quarttr 2 Quarltr3 Quarltr 4 

Sys Per Ucility Per Audil Corrt<l Bill Gallons Bill Gallons Bill Gallons Bill Gallons Bill Gallons 

HCE 1"\V 1"\V r•s 2 101.560 2 100.620 2 112.170 2 99.760 8 414.110 

HCE 2" w us· w no I 261.700 I 162.100 I 127.500 I 126.700 4 678.000 

HCE 1"\V u· wts no I 9.070 I 16.530 I 3.790 I 12.000 4 4 1.390 

HCW S/8" W/S S/8" W yes 6 11.050 6 27.820 6 30.160 6 49.910 24 118.940 

HCW S/8" W/S 1.25" W/S no I 44 ,330 I (584.630) I 9,510 I 9.680 4 -521.110 

HCW 2" W/S 1.25" w no I 25.800 I 0 I 0 I 0 4 25,800 

HCW 2" W/S 1.5"\V no I 32.100 I 26.900 I 26.200 I 49.600 4 134.800 

HCW 2" W/S 2"\V no I 12.500 I 10.250 I 10.790 I 13.680 4 47.220 

HCW 2"\V 1.25"\V yes I 1.980 I 8.260 I 11 .300 I 8.670 4 30.2 10 

SV 5/8" W/S 518" W yes 3 18.800 3 12.760 3 61 ,240 3 11.140 12 103.940 

SV 1.5" W/S 518" W yes I 26.900 I 24.300 I 27,500 I 26.400 4 105,100 

SV 518" \V 5/8" W/S yes I 38.840 I 3 1.800 I 38,460 I 34.550 4 143.650 

SV 2" WIS I" W yes I 3,800 I 3.870 I 4.070 I 3,460 4 15.200 

sv 2" WIS 2" w yes 2 32.110 2 20.410 2 33,050 2 30.980 8 116,550 

sv 2" w 2" WIS yes I 48.160 I 41.920 I 55.550 I 33.800 4 179.430 

Ucili cy Central Strvkt ~· BR 24 668,700 24 (97.090) 24 551,290 24 5 10.330 96 1,633,230 



SV UtililitS, Ltd. Gtntral Strvicc Proof 

Sys Ptr Utility Per Audit Correct Bill Gallons Bill Gallons Bill GaUons Bill Gallons Bill Gallons 

SV S/8" W S/8" WIS yes I 38,840 I 31,800 I 38,460 I 34,SSO 4 143,650 

HCW S/8" W/S S/8" W yes 6 11.050 6 27,820 6 30.160 6 49,910 24 118.940 

SV S/8" W/S 518" W yes 3 18.800 3 12.760 3 61.240 3 11.140 12 103.940 

sv U " W/S 518" W yes ! 26900 1 ~ 1 27 500 ! 2UQQ !! lOS 100 

10 56,750 10 6-1.880 10 118,900 10 87,4SO 40 327,980 

liCE I"W I"W yes 2 101.560 2 100.620 2 112.170 2 99,760 8 414.110 

sv 2" W/S I"W yes ! lJQQ ! lJ.1Q ! i.Q1Q 1 ~ i 15 200 

3 105,360 3 104,490 3 116,240 J 103,220 12 429,310 

IICW 518" W/S 1.25" W/S no I 44,330 I 21,173 I 9,510 I 9,680 4 84,693 

HCE 2"\V 1.25"\V no I 261,700 I 162.100 I 127.500 I 126.700 4 678.000 

HCW 2"W 1.25" w yes I 1,980 I 8.260 I 11 ,300 I 8,670 4 30.2 10 

HCW 2" W/S 1.25" \V no ! 25 800 1 Q ! Q 1 Q i l.llQQ 

J 289,480 J 170.360 J 138,800 3 135,370 12 734,010 

HCE I" \V u · wts no I 9,070 I 16,530 I 3,790 I 12,000 4 4 1,390 

HCW 2" W/S u · w no I 32,100 I 26,900 I 26,.200 I 49,600 4 134.800 

SV 2" w 2" W/S yes I 48,160 I 41 ,920 I 55.SSO I 33,800 4 179.430 

HCW 2" W/S 2" w no I 12,500 I 10.250 I 10,790 I 13,680 4 47.220 

sv 2" W/S 2" \V yes z llJ..!Q 2 2.Q.il.Q 1. 33050 1 ~ ~ 116 550 

3 44,610 3 30,660 3 43,840 3 44,660 12 163,770 

Audit Gtntral Scrvict Jltr DA 24 668,700 24 S08,71J 24 551,.290 24 510,330 96 2,239,033 

Note: Second quarter 1.25" based on avcrngc of the three other quarters to negate effect of negative consumption reading. 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVIC E 

DOC KET # 130211-WS METER SIZE: S/8" WATER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

0 0 I I 0 0 0 0.00% 

I 1,000 0 I 0 0 39,000 0.00% 
1.001 2,000 5 6 6.790 6.790 74.790 2.07% 
2,001 3.000 2 8 5. 120 11 ,910 107.910 3.63% 
3.00 1 4.000 8 16 28,740 40,650 136,650 12.39% 
4.001 5.000 5 21 21.870 62,520 157.520 19.06% 
5.001 6,000 5 26 27.140 89.660 173.660 27.34% 

6.001 7.000 I 27 6.120 95.780 186.780 29.20% 

7.001 8,000 5 32 36.820 132.600 196.600 40.43% 

8.001 9.000 I 33 8,750 141.350 204.350 43. 10% 
9.001 10.000 I 34 9.720 151.070 2 11 ,070 46.06% 

10,001 11 ,000 0 34 0 151.070 217,070 46.06% 
11 ,001 12,000 0 34 0 151 .070 223.070 46.06% 

12.001 13,000 0 34 0 151 ,070 229,070 46.06% 
13,001 14,000 0 34 0 151,070 235,070 46.06% 
14.001 15.000 0 34 0 151.070 241 .070 46.06% 
15.001 16,000 0 34 0 151,070 247,070 46.06% 
16.001 17,000 0 34 0 151.070 253,070 46.06% 

17.001 18,000 0 34 0 151.070 259.070 46.06% 

18.001 19,000 0 34 0 151.070 265.070 46.06% 

19.001 20,000 0 34 0 151.070 27 1,070 46.06% 

20.00 1 21.000 0 34 0 151,070 277.070 46.06% 
21.00 I 22.000 I 35 21.830 172,900 282.900 52.72% 
22.001 23,000 0 35 0 172.900 287,900 52.72% 
23,001 24,000 0 35 0 172.900 292,900 52.72% 

24.001 25,000 I 36 24.300 197.200 297.200 60.13% 
25.001 26,000 0 36 0 197,200 301,200 60.13% 
26.001 27.000 2 38 53,300 250,500 304.500 76.38% 
27.001 28,000 I 39 27.500 278.000 306.000 84.76% 
28.001 29.000 0 39 0 278,000 307.000 84.76% 
29.001 30.000 0 39 0 278,000 308.000 84.76% 

30.001 31.000 0 39 0 278,000 309.000 84.76% 

31.001 32.000 0 39 0 278.000 310.000 84.76% 
32,001 33,000 0 39 0 278.000 31 1,000 84.76% 

33.001 34,000 0 39 0 278.000 312,000 84.76% 

34.001 35.000 0 39 0 278.000 313.000 84.76% 
35.001 36,000 0 39 0 278,000 314,000 84.76% 
36,001 37,000 0 39 0 278.000 315.000 84.76% 
37.001 38,000 0 39 0 278,000 316,000 84.76% 
38,001 39,000 0 39 0 278.000 317.000 84.76% 

39.001 40,000 0 39 0 278.000 318.000 84.76% 
40,00 1 41 ,000 0 39 0 278.000 319,000 84.76% 

41.00 1 42,000 0 39 0 278.000 320,000 84.76% 
42.001 43,000 0 39 0 278.000 321.000 84.76% 
43.001 44.000 0 39 0 278.000 322.000 84.76% 
44.001 45,000 0 39 0 278.000 323.000 84.76% 
45.001 46,000 0 39 0 278.000 324.000 84.76% 
46.001 47.000 0 39 0 278.000 325.000 84.76% 
47,001 48,000 0 39 0 278.000 326.000 84.76% 
48,001 49,000 0 39 0 278.000 327,000 84.76% 
49,001 50,000 I 40 49,980 327,980 327.980 100.00% 
50.001 51.000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 
51,001 52,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 
52,00 1 53,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 
53.001 54.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.000~ 

54.001 55,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.000~ 

55.001 56.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

56.001 57,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

57.001 58,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 
58,001 59,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 

59.001 60,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

60.001 61,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET I# 130211-WS METER SIZ£: 5/8" \VATER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

61.001 62.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

62.001 63.000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

63.001 64.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

64.001 65,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

65.001 66.000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

66.001 67,000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

67.001 68.000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

68.001 69,000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

69.001 70,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

70.001 71.000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 I 00. 000/o 

71.001 72,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

72,001 73,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 

73.001 74,000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

74.001 75,000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

75.001 76,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

76,001 77,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

77,001 78.000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

78.001 79,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

79.001 80.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

80.001 81 .000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 I 00.000/o 

81.001 82.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 I 00. 000/o 
82.001 83.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

83.001 84.000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

84,001 85,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 
85,001 86,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 
86,001 87,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 

87.001 88,000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

88,001 89,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

89.001 90,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

90.001 91.000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

91.00 1 92,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 

92,001 93,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 

93.001 94,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 

94.001 95,000 0 40 0 327,980 327.980 100.00% 
95,001 96,000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

96.001 97,000 0 40 0 327.980 327,980 100.00% 

97,001 98.000 0 40 0 327.980 327.980 100.00% 

98.001 99,000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 

99.001 100,000 0 40 0 327,980 327,980 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET # 130211 -WS METER SIZE: 5/8" WA TER!SEWER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 
Number Cumulat ive Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

I 1.000 0 0 0 0 4.000 0.00% 

1.001 2.000 0 0 0 0 8.000 0.()0% 

2,001 3.000 0 0 0 0 12,000 0.00% 

3,001 4.000 0 0 0 0 16.000 0.00% 

4,001 5,000 0 0 0 0 20.000 0.00% 

5,001 6.000 0 0 0 0 24,000 0.00% 

6.001 7,000 0 0 0 0 28.000 0.00% 

7,001 8,000 0 0 0 0 32.000 0.00% 

8.001 9.000 0 0 0 0 36,000 0.00% 

9,001 10.000 0 0 0 0 40.000 0.00% 

10,00 1 11.000 0 0 0 0 44.000 0.00% 

11.001 12.000 0 0 0 0 48,000 0.00% 

12,001 13,000 0 0 0 0 52,000 0.00% 

13,001 14,000 0 0 0 0 56,000 0.00% 

14,001 15.000 0 0 0 0 60.000 0.00% 

15,001 16.000 0 0 0 0 64.000 0.00% 

16.001 17.000 0 0 0 0 68.000 0.00% 

17.001 18.000 0 0 0 0 72.000 0.000/o 

18,001 19,000 0 0 0 0 76.000 0.00% 

19,001 20.000 0 0 0 0 80.000 0.00% 

20,001 21,000 0 0 0 0 84.000 0.00% 

21 ,001 22.000 0 0 0 0 88.000 0.00% 

22.001 23.000 0 0 0 0 92.000 0.00% 

23.001 24,000 0 0 0 0 96,000 0.00% 

24,001 25.000 0 0 0 0 100.000 0.000/o 

25.001 26.000 0 0 0 0 104.000 0.000/o 

26,001 27.000 0 0 0 0 108.000 0.00% 

27,001 28,000 0 0 0 0 112,000 0.00% 

28,001 29.000 0 0 0 0 116.000 0.00% 

29,001 30.000 0 0 0 0 120.000 0.00% 

30.001 31.000 0 0 0 0 124.000 0.00% 

31.001 32.000 I I 31,800 31.800 127.800 22.14% 

32,001 33,000 0 I 0 31,800 130.800 22.14% 

33,001 34.000 0 I 0 31.800 133,800 22. 14% 

34,001 35.000 I 2 34,550 66,350 136.350 46.19% 

35,001 36.000 0 2 0 66,350 138,350 46. 19% 

36,001 37.000 0 2 0 66,350 140.350 46.19% 

37,001 38,000 0 2 0 66.350 142,350 46.19% 

38,00 1 39.000 2 4 77.300 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

39.001 40.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

40,001 41.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

41 ,001 42.000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 100.00% 

42,001 43.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 I 00. 000/o 

43,001 44,000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 

44,001 45.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

45.001 46.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

46,001 47.000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 100.00% 

47,001 48.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

48,001 49.000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.000/o 

49,001 50.000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 I 00. 000/o 

50,001 51.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

51,001 52.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

52.001 53,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

53,001 54,000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

54,001 55,000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

55,001 56.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

56.001 57.000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 

57.001 58.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

58.001 59.000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 I 00. 000/o 

59.001 60.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

60,001 61.000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, 11\C. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET# 13021 1-WS METER SlZE: 5/8" WATER/SEWER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/JOnOIJ 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 
61.001 62,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
62.001 63,000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 
63,001 64,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

64.001 65,000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 

65,001 66,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

66.001 67,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
67.001 68.000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 
68,001 69,000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 
69.001 70.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

70.001 71,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

71.001 72.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
72.001 73,000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 
73.001 74,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
74,001 75,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
75,001 76,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

76.001 77,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
77,001 78,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
78,001 79,000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 100.00% 
79.001 80.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
80,001 81 .000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
81,001 82,000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

82.001 83.000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 
83.00 1 84.000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 

84.001 85,000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
85.001 86,000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 

86.001 87,000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
87,001 88,000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 100.00% 
88,001 89,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 100.00% 

89.001 90,000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 

90,001 91.000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 
91.001 92,000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
92.001 93.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
93.001 94.000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 
94.001 95.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
95.001 96,000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 100.00% 
96,001 97,000 0 4 0 143.650 143,650 100.00% 
97,001 98,000 0 4 0 143,650 143,650 IOO.OOo/o 
98,001 99.000 0 4 0 143.650 143.650 100.00% 
99.001 100.000 0 4 0 143,650 143.650 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
DOCKET # 130211 -WS METER SIZE: J" WATER 
T EST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor ofTotal 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 
I 1,000 0 0 0 0 12.000 0.00% 

1,001 2,000 0 0 0 0 24,000 0.00% 
2,001 3,000 0 0 0 0 36,000 0.00% 
3,001 4,000 3 3 11 , 130 11,130 47, 130 2.59% 
4,001 5.000 I 4 4.070 15,200 55,200 3.54% 
5,00 1 6.000 0 4 0 15,200 63.200 3.54% 
6,001 7,000 0 4 0 15,200 71 ,200 3.54% 
7,001 8,000 0 4 0 15,200 79,200 3.54% 
8.001 9,000 0 4 0 15,200 87.200 3.54% 
9.001 10,000 0 4 0 15,200 95,200 3.54% 

10,001 11 ,000 0 4 0 15.200 103,200 3.54% 
11 ,001 12,000 0 4 0 15.200 111,200 3.54% 
12,001 13,000 0 4 0 15,200 119,200 3.54% 
13,001 14,000 0 4 0 15,200 127,200 3.54% 
14.001 15,000 0 4 0 15,200 135,200 3.54% 
15,001 16,000 0 4 0 15,200 143,200 3.54% 
16,001 17,000 0 4 0 15.200 15 1,200 3.54% 
17,001 18.000 0 4 0 15,200 159.200 3.54% 
18,001 19,000 0 4 0 15,200 167.200 3.54% 
19,001 20,000 0 4 0 15,200 175,200 3.54% 
20.001 21,000 0 4 0 15,200 183,200 3.54% 
21,001 22,000 0 4 0 15,200 191 ,200 3.54% 
22,001 23.000 0 4 0 15,200 199.200 3.54% 
23,001 24,000 0 4 0 15,200 207,200 3.54% 
24,001 25,000 0 4 0 15,200 215,200 3.54% 
25,001 26,000 0 4 0 15,200 223,200 3.54% 
26,001 27,000 0 4 0 15,200 231 ,200 3.54% 
27.001 28,000 0 4 0 15,200 239,200 3.54% 
28,001 29.000 0 4 0 15,200 247,200 3.54% 
29,001 30,000 0 4 0 15,200 255,200 3.54% 
30,001 31,000 0 4 0 15,200 263,200 3.54% 
31,001 32,000 0 4 0 15.200 271,200 3.54% 
32,001 33,000 0 4 0 15,200 279,200 3.54% 
33,001 34,000 0 4 0 15,200 287,200 3.54% 
34,001 35,000 0 4 0 15,200 295,200 3.54% 
35.001 36,000 0 4 0 15,200 303,200 3.54% 
36.001 37.000 0 4 0 15,200 311,200 3.54% 
37,001 38,000 0 4 0 15.200 319,200 3.54% 
38,001 39,000 0 4 0 15,200 327.200 3.54% 
39.001 40,000 0 4 0 15.200 335,200 3.54% 
40,001 41 ,000 0 4 0 15,200 343,200 3.54% 
41 ,001 42,000 0 4 0 15,200 351 ,200 3.54% 
42,001 43.000 0 4 0 15,200 359,200 3.54% 
43,001 44,000 0 4 0 15,200 367,200 3.54% 
44,001 45,000 0 4 0 15,200 375,200 3.54% 
45,001 46,000 0 4 0 15,200 383,200 3.54% 
46,001 47,000 0 4 0 15,200 391 ,200 3.54% 
47,001 48,000 1 5 47,410 62.610 398.610 14.58% 
48,001 49,000 0 5 0 62,610 405,610 14.58% 
49,001 50,000 2 7 98,460 161,070 411 ,070 37.52% 
50,001 51,000 0 7 0 161 ,070 416.070 37.52% 
51 ,001 52,000 2 9 102,340 263,410 419,410 61.36% 
52,001 53,000 2 II 104,810 368,220 421.220 85.77% 
53,001 54,000 0 I I 0 368,220 422,220 85.77% 
54,001 55,000 0 I I 0 368,220 423,220 85.77% 
55,001 56,000 0 II 0 368.220 424.220 85.77% 
56,001 57,000 0 I I 0 368,220 425,220 85.77% 
57,001 58,000 0 I I 0 368,220 426.220 85.77% 
58.001 59,000 0 I I 0 368.220 427,220 85.77% 
59,001 60,000 0 II 0 368.220 428,220 85.77% 
60,001 61.000 0 II 0 368,220 429,220 85.77% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
DOCKET II 13021 1-WS METER SIZE: I" WATER 
T EST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

61 ,001 62.000 I 12 61,090 429,3 10 429.310 100.00% 
62.001 63.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
63,001 64.000 0 12 0 429.310 429,310 100.00% 
64,001 65.000 0 12 0 429,310 429.3 10 100.00% 
65,001 66.000 0 12 0 429,310 429.310 100.00% 
66.001 67.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
67.001 68.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
68,001 69.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
69,001 70,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
70,001 71,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
71.001 72,000 0 12 0 429.310 429,310 100.00% 

72.001 73.000 0 12 0 429.310 429,310 100.00% 

73.001 74,000 0 12 0 429.310 429,3 10 100.00% 
74,00 1 75,000 0 12 0 429.310 429,3 10 100.00% 
75,001 76,000 0 12 0 429.310 429,3 10 100.00% 
76,001 77,000 0 12 0 429,3 10 429,3 10 100.00% 
77,001 78,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
78,001 79,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.3 10 100.00% 
79,001 80,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
80,001 81.000 0 12 0 429,310 429.310 100.00% 
81,001 82.000 0 12 0 429,310 429.310 100.00% 
82.001 83,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
83.001 84.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
84,001 85.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
85,001 86.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
86,001 87.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.000..4 
87,001 88.000 0 12 0 429.310 429,310 100.000..4 
88.001 89.000 0 12 0 429.310 429,310 100.000..4 
89.001 90.000 0 12 0 429,310 429.310 100.00% 
90.001 91 ,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
91.001 92,000 0 12 0 429.3 10 429.310 100.00% 

92.001 93.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.3 10 100.00% 
93.001 94,000 0 12 0 429.310 429.310 100.00% 
94,001 95.000 0 12 0 429.310 429,310 100.00% 
95,001 96.000 0 12 0 429.3 10 429,310 100.00% 
96.001 97.000 0 12 0 429,310 429,3 10 100.00% 
97,001 98,000 0 12 0 429.3 10 429,3 10 100.00% 
98.001 99,000 0 12 0 429,3 10 429,310 100.00% 
99,001 100.000 0 12 0 429.310 429.3 10 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, I~C. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET # 13021 1-WS METER SIZE: 1-1/4" WATER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6130/2013 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gal lons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0.00% 

1 1,000 0 3 0 0 9,000 0.00% 

1.001 2,000 1 4 1.980 1,980 17,980 0.27% 

2.001 3.000 0 4 0 1,980 25.980 0.27% 

3.001 4.000 0 4 0 1,980 33.980 0.27% 

4,001 5,000 0 4 0 1.980 41.980 0.27% 

5,001 6.000 0 4 0 1.980 49,980 0.27% 

6.001 7,000 0 4 0 1.980 57,980 0.27% 

7.001 8.000 0 4 0 1.980 65.980 0.27% 

8.001 9.000 2 6 16.930 18,910 72,910 2.58% 

9,001 10,000 0 6 0 18.910 78.910 2.58% 

10.001 11 ,000 0 6 0 18.910 84,910 2.58% 

11.001 12.000 1 7 11.300 30,210 90,210 4.12% 

12,001 13,000 0 7 0 30,210 95.210 4.12% 

13,001 14,000 0 7 0 30.210 100.210 4.12% 

14.001 15,000 0 7 0 30.210 105.210 4.12% 

15,001 16,000 0 7 0 30.210 110,210 4.12% 

16,001 17,000 0 7 0 30.210 115.210 4.12% 

17,001 18,000 0 7 0 30.210 120.210 4.12% 

18.001 19.000 0 7 0 30,210 125.210 4.12% 

19.001 20.000 0 7 0 30.210 130.210 4.12% 

20.001 21,000 0 7 0 30.210 135.210 4.12% 

21,001 22.000 0 7 0 30.2 10 140,210 4.12% 

22,001 23,000 0 7 0 30.210 145,2 10 4.12% 

23.001 24,000 0 7 0 30,210 150,210 4.12% 

24.001 25,000 0 7 0 30,210 155,210 4.12% 

25.001 26.000 I 8 25,800 56.010 160,010 7.63% 

26,001 27,000 0 8 0 56,010 164,010 7.63% 

27.001 28,000 0 8 0 56.010 168.010 7.63% 

28.001 29,000 0 8 0 56,010 172,010 7.63% 

29,001 30,000 0 8 0 56,010 176.010 7.63% 

30.001 31,000 0 8 0 56.010 180.010 7.63% 

31.00 1 32,000 0 8 0 56,010 184.010 7.63% 

32,001 33,000 0 8 0 56,010 188.010 7.63% 

33.001 34.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 192.010 7.63% 

34.001 35.000 0 8 0 56,010 196.010 7.63% 

35,001 36.000 0 8 0 56.010 200.010 7.63% 

36,001 37,000 0 8 0 56.0 10 204,010 7.63% 

37,001 38,000 0 8 0 56,010 208.0 10 7.63% 

38,001 39,000 0 8 0 56,010 212,010 7.63% 

39.001 40.000 0 8 0 56,010 216.010 7.63% 

40.001 41 .000 0 8 0 56.010 220.010 7.63% 

41.001 42,000 0 8 0 56.010 224.010 7.63% 

42.001 43,000 0 8 0 56.010 228.010 7.63% 

43.001 44.000 0 8 0 56.010 232.010 7.63% 

44.001 45.000 0 8 0 56.010 236.010 7.63% 

45.001 46,000 0 8 0 56,010 240,010 7.63% 

46.001 47,000 0 8 0 56.010 244,010 7.63% 

47,001 48,000 0 8 0 56.010 248,010 7.63% 

48,001 49,000 0 8 0 56.010 252.010 7.63% 

49,001 50,000 0 8 0 56,010 256.010 7.63% 

50.001 51 ,000 0 8 0 56.010 260.010 7.63% 

51.001 52,000 0 8 0 56,010 264,010 7.63% 

52.001 53,000 0 8 0 56.010 268,010 7.63% 

53.001 54,000 0 8 0 56,010 272,010 7.63% 

54.001 55,000 0 8 0 56.010 276.010 7.63% 

55.001 56,000 0 8 0 56,010 280.010 7.63% 

56.001 57,000 0 8 0 56.010 284.010 7.63% 

57,001 58,000 0 8 0 56.010 288.010 7.63% 

58,001 59.000 0 8 0 56,010 292.010 7.63% 

59.001 60,000 0 8 0 56,010 296,010 7.63% 

60,001 61.000 0 8 0 56.010 300,010 7.63% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET # 130211-WS MET ER SIZE: 1-114" WATER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/20I3 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

61.001 62.000 0 8 0 56.0 10 304,010 7.63% 

62.001 63,000 0 8 0 56,0 10 308.010 7.63% 

63,001 64.000 0 8 0 56.0 10 312.010 7.63% 

64.00 1 65.000 0 8 0 56.0 10 316.010 7.63% 

65,001 66.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 320,010 7.63% 

66,00 1 67,000 0 8 0 56,0 10 324,010 7.63% 

67,00 1 68.000 0 8 0 56,010 328.0 10 7.63% 

68.00 1 69.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 332.010 7.63% 

69,001 70.000 0 8 0 56.0 10 336.010 7.63% 

70,001 71.000 0 8 0 56,010 340.010 7.63% 

7 1.00 1 72.000 0 8 0 56,010 344,010 7.63% 

72,00 1 73,000 0 8 0 56.010 348.010 7.63% 

73.001 74.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 352,010 7.63% 

74,00 1 75.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 356.010 7.63% 

75.00 1 76.000 0 8 0 56,01 0 360.010 7.63% 

76.00 1 77.000 0 8 0 56,010 364,010 7.63% 

77,001 78.000 0 8 0 56.010 368.010 7.63% 

78,001 79.000 0 8 0 56.010 372.010 7.63% 

79,00 1 80.000 0 8 0 56,010 376.010 7.63% 

80,00 1 81.000 0 8 0 56.0 10 380.0 10 7.63% 

81,001 82.000 0 8 0 56,010 384.0 10 7.63% 

82.00 1 83.000 0 8 0 56,010 388,010 7.63% 

83,001 84,000 0 8 0 56,010 392,010 7.63% 

84,00 1 85,000 0 8 0 56,0 10 396.0 10 7.63% 

85,00 1 86.000 0 8 0 56,010 400.0 10 7.63% 

86,00 1 87.000 0 8 0 56.0 10 404.010 7.63% 

87,001 88.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 408.010 7.63% 

88.00 1 89,000 0 8 0 56.0 10 412,010 7.63% 

89.001 90,000 0 8 0 56,010 416.010 7.63% 

90,001 91 ,000 0 8 0 56,0 10 420,010 7.63% 

91 ,001 92,000 0 8 0 56,010 424,010 7.63% 

92,00 1 93.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 428,0 10 7.63% 

93.001 94.000 0 8 0 56,010 432,010 7.63% 

94,001 95,000 0 8 0 56,010 436.010 7.63% 

95,001 96.000 0 8 0 56,0 10 440.010 7.63% 

96.001 97,000 0 8 0 56.0 10 444.010 7.63% 

97,00 1 98,000 0 8 0 56.01 0 448.010 7.63% 

98,00 1 99,000 0 8 0 56,010 452,010 7.63% 

99,001 100,000 0 8 0 56,010 456,010 7.63% 

1,000 1.000 9 126,700 182,7 10 185,710 24.89% 

1,000 1.000 10 127500 3 10.2 10 312.210 42.26% 

1.000 1.000 II 162.100 472,310 473,310 64.35% 

1,000 1.000 12 261 ,700 734,010 734,010 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET# 13()211-WS METER SLZE: 1-1/4" WATER/SEWER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 
Number Cumulat ive Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

I 1,000 0 0 0 0 4.000 0.00% 

1.00 1 2.000 0 0 0 0 8.000 0.00% 

2.001 3.000 0 0 0 0 12,000 0.00% 

3.001 4.000 0 0 0 0 16,000 0.00% 

4.001 5,000 0 0 0 0 20.000 0.00% 

5.001 6,000 0 0 0 0 24,000 0.00% 

6.001 7.000 0 0 0 0 28.000 0.00% 

7.001 8.000 0 0 0 0 32.000 0.00% 

8,001 9.000 0 0 0 0 36,000 0.00% 

9.001 10,000 2 2 19,190 19.190 39,190 22.66% 

10.00 1 11 ,000 0 2 0 19.190 41,190 22.66% 

11.00 1 12.000 0 2 0 19, 190 43.190 22.66% 

12.001 13.000 0 2 0 19. 190 45,190 22.66% 

13,001 14,000 0 2 0 19.190 47,190 22.66% 

14.00 1 15.000 0 2 0 19.190 49,190 22.66% 

15.001 16,000 0 2 0 19.190 51,190 22.66% 

16.001 17,000 0 2 0 19,190 53.190 22.66% 

17.001 18.000 0 2 0 19.190 55.190 22.66% 

18.001 19,000 0 2 0 19.190 57.190 22.66% 

19.001 20,000 0 2 0 19.190 59,190 22.66% 

20.001 21,000 0 2 0 19.190 61,190 22.66% 

21,001 22,000 I 3 21.173 40,363 62,363 47.66% 

22.001 23.000 0 3 0 40,363 63.363 47.66% 

23,001 24.000 0 3 0 40,363 64,363 47.66% 

24.001 25,000 0 3 0 40.363 65,363 47.66% 

25,001 26.000 0 3 0 40.363 66,363 47.66% 

26.001 27,000 0 3 0 40,363 67,363 47.66% 

27,001 28,000 0 3 0 40,363 68.363 47.66% 

28,001 29,000 0 3 0 40.363 69,363 47.66% 

29.001 30.000 0 3 0 40.363 70,363 47.66% 

30.001 31,000 0 3 0 40.363 71,363 47.66% 

31.001 32.000 0 3 0 40.363 72.363 47.66% 

32.001 33.000 0 3 0 40,363 73.363 47.66% 

33.001 34.000 0 3 0 40.363 74.363 47.66% 

34.001 35,000 0 3 0 40,363 75.363 47.66% 

35,001 36,000 0 3 0 40.363 76,363 47.66% 

36,001 37,000 0 3 0 40,363 77,363 47.66% 
37,001 38,000 0 3 0 40,363 78,363 47.66% 
38,001 39,000 0 3 0 40.363 79.363 47.66% 

39.001 40.000 0 3 0 40.363 80.363 47.66% 
40,001 41.000 0 3 0 40.363 81.363 47.66% 

41.001 42.000 0 3 0 40.363 82.363 47.66% 

42.001 43,000 0 3 0 40.363 83.363 47.66% 

43.001 44,000 0 3 0 40.363 84.363 47.66% 

44.001 45.000 I 4 44.330 84.693 84,693 100.00% 

45,001 46,000 0 4 0 84,693 84.693 100.00% 
46.001 47,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 

47,001 48,000 0 4 0 84,693 84.693 100.00% 

48,001 49,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 
49.001 50,000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 

50,001 51 ,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 

51.001 52,000 0 4 0 84,693 84.693 100.00% 

52.001 53,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 

53.001 54,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 

54,001 55,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 

55.001 56,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 

56.001 57,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 

57.001 58,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 

58.001 59.000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 

59.001 60.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 

60,001 61,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 



S.V. UTILIT IES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
DOCKET# 130211-WS METER SlZE: 1-1/4" WATER/SEWER 
TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

61,001 62,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
62.001 63.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
63.001 64.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
64.001 65.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
65.001 66.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
66.001 67,000 0 4 0 84,693 84.693 100.00% 
67.001 68.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
68.001 69.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
69,001 70.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
70.001 71.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
71 ,001 72.000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 
72,001 73,000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
73.001 74.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
74,001 75.000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 
75,001 76,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 
76,001 77,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
77.001 78.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
78,001 79.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
79,001 80,000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
80.00 1 81.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
81.00 1 82.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
82.001 83,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 
83,001 84.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
84,001 85.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
85,001 86.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
86.001 87.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
87.001 88,000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00"/o 
88.001 89.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00"/o 
89.001 90.000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
90.001 91.000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 
91.001 92.000 0 4 0 84,693 84,693 100.00% 
92.001 93.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
93,001 94.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
94,001 95,000 0 4 0 84.693 84.693 100.00% 
95.001 96.000 0 4 0 84,693 84.693 100.00% 
96.001 97.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
97.001 98.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
98,001 99,000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 
99,001 100.000 0 4 0 84.693 84,693 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES. INC. CUSTOMER CUSS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET # 130211-WS METER SIZE: 1-1/2" WATER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

I 1.000 0 0 0 0 4,000 0.00% 

1,00 1 2,000 0 0 0 0 8,000 0.00% 

2.001 3,000 0 0 0 0 12.000 0.00% 
3,001 4,000 0 0 0 0 16.000 0.00% 

4.001 5,000 0 0 0 0 20.000 0.00% 

5.001 6,000 0 0 0 0 24.000 0.00% 

6.001 7.000 0 0 0 0 28,000 0.00% 

7.001 8,000 0 0 0 0 32,000 0.00% 

8.001 9.000 0 0 0 0 36,000 0.00% 

9.001 10,000 0 0 0 0 40,000 0.00% 

10.00 1 11 ,000 0 0 0 0 44,000 0.00% 

11 ,001 12,000 0 0 0 0 48,000 0.00% 

12,001 13,000 0 0 0 0 52.000 0.00% 
13,001 14,000 0 0 0 0 56.000 0.00% 
14,001 15.000 0 0 0 0 60,000 0.00% 
15,001 16,000 0 0 0 0 64,000 0.00% 

16.001 17.000 0 0 0 0 68.000 0.00% 

17.001 18.000 0 0 0 0 72.000 0.00% 

18.001 19,000 0 0 0 0 76,000 0.00% 

19.001 20.000 0 0 0 0 80.000 0.00% 

20.001 21,000 0 0 0 0 84,000 0.00% 

21,00 1 22,000 0 0 0 0 88.000 0.00% 

22.001 23.000 0 0 0 0 92,000 0.00% 

23.001 24.000 0 0 0 0 96,000 0.00% 

24,001 25,000 0 0 0 0 100,000 0.00% 

25,00 1 26.000 0 0 0 0 104.000 0.00% 
26,001 27.000 2 2 53.100 53.100 107.100 39.39% 

27.00 1 28,000 0 2 0 53,100 109, 100 39.39% 
28,00 1 29,000 0 2 0 53, 100 11 1.1 00 39.39% 

29.001 30,000 0 2 0 53.100 113,100 39.39% 

30.001 31.000 0 2 0 53.100 115.100 39.39% 

31.001 32,000 0 2 0 53.100 117,100 39.39"/o 
32.001 33.000 I 3 32.100 85.200 118,200 63.20% 

33.001 34,000 0 3 0 85,200 119.200 63.20% 

34.001 35,000 0 3 0 85,200 120.200 63.20% 

35,001 36,000 0 3 0 85,200 121,200 63.20% 

36,001 37,000 0 3 0 85,200 122.200 63.20% 
37,001 38,000 0 3 0 85,200 123.200 63.20% 

38.00 1 39,000 0 3 0 85.200 124,200 63.20% 

39,00 1 40.000 0 3 0 85.200 125,200 63.20% 

40.00 1 41 ,000 0 3 0 85.200 126.200 63.20% 

41.00 1 42,000 0 3 0 85.200 127.200 63.20% 

42.00 1 43.000 0 3 0 85.200 128,200 63.20% 

43.001 44,000 0 3 0 85.200 129,200 63.20% 

44.001 45,000 0 3 0 85.200 130.200 63.20% 
45,00 1 46,000 0 3 0 85,200 131.200 63.20% 
46,001 47,000 0 3 0 85,200 132.200 63.20% 

47.001 48,000 0 3 0 85.200 133.200 63.20% 
48,001 49,000 0 3 0 85,200 134,200 63.20% 
49,001 50,000 I 4 49.600 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

50.001 51.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 
51,001 52.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

52.001 53.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

53.001 54,000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 
54,001 55,000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

55.001 56,000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

56.001 57,000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

57.001 58.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

58.001 59.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

59.001 60,000 0 4 0 134.800 134,800 100.00% 

60,001 61 ,000 0 4 0 134.800 134,800 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES. INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET # 130211 -WS METER SIZE: 1-112" WAT ER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/3012013 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

61.001 62.000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

62,001 63.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

63,001 64.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

64.001 65.000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

65,001 66,000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

66,001 67,000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

67,001 68,000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

68,001 69.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

69.001 70.000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

70.001 71.000 0 4 0 134.800 134,800 100.00% 

71.001 72.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

72,001 73.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

73,001 74.000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

74,001 75,000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

75.001 76,000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

76,001 77,000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

77,001 78.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

78,001 79.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

79.001 80.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

80.001 81.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

81.00 I 82.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

82,001 83,000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

83,001 84,000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

84,001 85,000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

85,001 86.000 0 4 0 134.800 134,800 100.00% 

86,001 87.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

87,001 88,000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

88.001 89.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

89,001 90.000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

90,001 91.000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

91 ,001 92,000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

92,001 93,000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

93,001 94.000 0 4 0 134.800 134,800 100.00% 

94,001 95.000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

95.001 96.000 0 4 0 134.800 134.800 100.00% 

96,001 97.000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

97.001 98,000 0 4 0 134,800 134,800 100.00% 

98,001 99000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 

99,001 100,000 0 4 0 134,800 134.800 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 

DOCKET# 1302 Il -WS METER SIZE: 1-1/2" WATER/SEWER 

TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 
Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 

Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

I 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

1,001 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

2,001 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

3,001 4,000 I 0 3,790 3,790 3,790 9. 16% 

4,001 5,000 0 0 0 3,790 3,790 9. 16% 

5,001 6.000 0 0 0 3,790 3,790 9.16% 

6,001 7,000 0 0 0 3,790 3.790 9.16% 

7,001 8.000 0 0 0 3,790 3,790 9.16% 

8,001 9.000 0 0 0 3,790 3.790 9.16% 

9,001 10.000 I 0 9,070 12,860 12.860 31.07% 

10,001 11 ,000 0 0 0 12,860 12.860 31.07% 

11,001 12,000 0 0 0 12,860 12.860 3 1.07% 

12,001 13.000 1 0 12,000 24,860 24.860 60.06% 

13.001 14,000 0 0 0 24.860 24,860 60.06% 

14,001 15,000 0 0 0 24.860 24.860 60.06% 

15,001 16.000 0 0 0 24,860 24.860 60.06% 

16.001 17.000 1 0 16,530 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

17,001 18.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

18.001 19.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 

19,001 20.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 

20,001 21 000 0 0 0 41 ,390 41.390 100.00% 

21,001 22.000 0 0 0 41 ,390 41.390 100.00% 

22.001 23,000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 

23,001 24,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

24,001 25.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

25,001 26.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 

26,001 27.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

27.001 28.000 0 0 0 41,390 41 ,390 100.00% 

28,001 29.000 0 0 0 41,390 41,390 100.00% 

29,001 30.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

30,001 31.000 0 0 0 41,390 41.390 100.00% 

31,001 32,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

32.001 33.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 

33.001 34.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 

34.001 35.000 0 0 0 41.390 41 ,390 100.00% 

35,001 36.000 0 0 0 41,390 41.390 100.00% 

36,001 37,000 0 0 0 41 ,390 41,390 100.00% 

37,001 38,000 0 0 0 41,390 41.390 100.00% 

38,001 39.000 0 0 0 41,390 41 .390 100.00% 

39,001 40.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

40,001 41.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

41,001 42.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

42,001 43.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

43,001 44.000 0 0 0 41,390 41,390 100.00% 

44,001 45,000 0 0 0 41,390 41,390 100.00% 

45,001 46,000 0 0 0 41 ,390 41,390 100.00% 

46,001 47,000 0 0 0 41 ,390 41.390 100.00% 

47.001 48.000 0 0 0 41,390 41.390 100.00% 

48,001 49,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

49.001 50,000 0 0 0 41,390 41,390 100.00% 

50,001 51.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

51,001 52.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

52,001 53.000 0 0 0 41 390 41 ,390 I 00.00% 

53,001 54.000 0 0 0 41 .390 41 ,390 100.00% 

54,001 55.000 0 0 0 41,390 41 .390 100.00% 

55,001 56.000 0 0 0 41,390 41.390 100.00% 

56,001 57.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

57.001 58.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

58,001 59.000 0 0 0 41,390 41.390 100.00% 

59,001 60,000 0 0 0 41,390 41.390 100.00% 

60,001 61,000 0 0 0 41,390 41,390 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES. INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
DOCKET # 130211-WS METER SIZE: 1-112" WATER/SEWER 
TEST YEAR ENDED 6/3012013 

Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

61.001 62.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
62.001 63.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
63.001 64.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.000/o 
64.001 65.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.000/o 
65.001 66.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.000/o 
66,001 67.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
67.001 68.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
68.001 69.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
69,001 70,000 0 0 0 41.390 41 ,390 100.00% 
70.001 71 ,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
71.001 72,000 0 0 0 41 .390 41.390 100.00% 
72.001 73.000 0 0 0 41,390 41,390 100.00% 
73.001 74,000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 
74.001 75.000 0 0 0 4 1.390 41,390 100.00% 
75.001 76.000 0 0 0 41.390 41 ,390 100.00% 
76.001 77,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

77.001 78.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 
78.001 79.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
79.001 80.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
80,001 81.000 0 0 0 41.390 41 ,390 100.00% 
81 .001 82.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 
82.001 83.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 
83,001 84.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
84,001 85,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
85,001 86,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
86.001 87,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.000/o 
87.001 88.000 0 0 0 41 ,390 41.390 100.00% 
88.001 89,000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 
89.001 90.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
90.001 91.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 
91,001 92,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
92,001 93,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
93.001 94.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
94.001 95.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
95.001 96.000 0 0 0 41.390 41,390 100.00% 
96,001 97,000 0 0 0 41.390 41 ,390 100.00% 
97.001 98,000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 

98.001 99.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 
99.001 100.000 0 0 0 41.390 41.390 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
DOCKET # 130211-WS METER SIZE: 2" WATER 
TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 

I 1.000 0 0 0 0 12.000 0.000/o 
1.001 2,000 0 0 0 0 24,000 0.00% 
2,001 3.000 0 0 0 0 36,000 0.00% 
3.001 4.000 0 0 0 0 48,000 0.000/o 
4.001 5,000 0 0 0 0 60,000 0.000/o 
5,001 6.000 0 0 0 0 72.000 0.00% 
6,001 7.000 0 0 0 0 84,000 0.00% 
7,001 8.000 0 0 0 0 96,000 0.00% 
8.001 9.000 0 0 0 0 108.000 0.00% 
9.001 10.000 0 0 0 0 120.000 0.00% 

10.00 1 11.000 5 5 52,3 10 52,3 10 129,3 10 31.94% 
11.00 1 12,000 0 5 0 52,3 10 136.310 31.94% 
12,00 1 13.000 I 6 12,500 64,810 142,810 39.57% 
13.001 14.000 I 7 13,680 78,490 148,490 47.93% 
14.001 15.000 I 8 14.480 92.970 152.970 56.77% 
15,001 16.000 I 9 15,930 108,900 156.900 66.50% 
16.001 17,000 I 10 16.180 125,080 159,080 76.38% 
17.001 18.000 0 10 0 125.080 161 ,080 76.38% 
18,001 19,000 I II 18.570 143,650 162,650 87.71% 
19.001 20.000 0 II 0 143,650 163,650 87.71% 
20.001 21.000 I 12 20.120 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
21.001 22.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
22.001 23.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
23.001 24.000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
24,001 25.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 I 00. 000/o 
25.001 26.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
26,001 27.000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 I 00. 000/o 
27.001 28.000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
28.001 29.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
29,001 30,000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
30,001 31.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
31,001 32.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
32,001 33,000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 100.00% 
33,001 34.000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 100.00% 
34,001 35,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
35.001 36,000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
36,001 37,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
37.001 38,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
38,001 39,000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 100.00% 
39,001 40,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
40,001 41.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
41,001 42.000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
42,001 43,000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
43,001 44,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
44.001 45,000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
45.001 46.000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
46,001 47.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
47.001 48.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
48.001 49.000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
49,001 50.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 

50.001 51.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
51,001 52.000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 I 00. 000/o 
52.001 53.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
53,001 54.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
54 001 55.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
55,001 56,000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
56.001 57.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
57,001 58.000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 100.00% 
58,001 59,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
59,001 60.000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
60,001 61.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. CUSTOMER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
DOCKET# 130211-WS METER SIZE: 2" WATER 
T EST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Number Cumulative Gallons Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons of Bills Bills Used Gallons Used Factor of Total 

61.001 62.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
62,001 63,000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
63,001 64,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
64,001 65,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
65.001 66.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
66,001 67,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
67,001 68,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
68,001 69.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
69,001 70,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
70,001 71 ,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
71,001 72,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
72,001 73,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
73,001 74.000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
74,001 75,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
75,001 76,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
76.001 77,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
77.001 78,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
78,001 79,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
79,001 80,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
80,001 81 ,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
81 ,001 82,000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 100.00% 
82,001 83,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
83,001 84,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
84,001 85,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
85.001 86.000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
86,001 87,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
87,001 88,000 0 12 0 163.770 163,770 100.00% 
88,001 89,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
89,001 90,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
90,001 91 ,000 0 12 0 163,770 163.770 100.00% 
91 ,001 92,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
92,001 93,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
93.001 94,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
94,001 95,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
95.001 96,000 0 12 0 163.770 163.770 100.00% 
96,001 97.000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
97,001 98,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
98,001 99,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 
99,001 100,000 0 12 0 163,770 163,770 100.00% 



S.V. UTILITIES, INC. 
DOCK ET II 130211-WS 
TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Gallons 
0 0 
I 1.000 

1,001 2,000 
2.001 3.000 
3.001 4.000 
4,001 5.000 
5,001 6,000 
6,001 7.000 
7,001 8.000 
8.001 9.000 
9,001 10,000 

10.001 11.000 
11 ,001 12.000 
12.001 13.000 
13.001 14.000 
14,001 15.000 
15,001 16,000 
16,001 17.000 
17,001 18.000 
18,001 19.000 
19,001 20.000 
20.001 21.000 
21,001 22.000 
22.001 23.000 
23,001 24,000 
24.001 25.000 
25,001 26.000 
26.001 27.000 
27.001 28.000 
28.001 29.000 
29.001 30,000 
30,001 31,000 
31.001 32.000 
32,001 33,000 
33.001 34.000 
34.001 35.000 
35.001 36,000 
36,00 1 37,000 
37.001 38,000 
38.001 39.000 
39,001 40.000 
40,001 41.000 
41 .001 42.000 
42.001 43.000 
43,001 44,000 
44,001 45.000 
45.001 46.000 
46,001 47.000 
47.001 48.000 
48.001 49,000 
49,001 50,000 
50.001 51.000 
51.001 52.000 
52,001 53.000 
53.001 54.000 
54,001 55,000 
55.001 56,000 
56.001 57.000 
57,001 58.000 
58.001 59.000 
59.001 60.000 
60,001 61,000 

Number Cumulative 
of Bills Bills 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
I I 
0 I 
0 I 
0 I 
0 I 
0 I 
0 I 
0 I 
I 2 
0 2 
0 2 
0 2 
0 2 
0 2 
0 2 
I 3 
0 3 
0 3 
0 3 
0 3 
0 3 
0 3 
I 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 

Gallons 
Used 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

33.800 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

41.920 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

48.160 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

55,550 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

CUSTOM ER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
M ETER SIZE: 2" WAT ER/SEWER 

Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons Used Factor ofTotal 

0 0 O.OOO!c. 
0 4,000 O.OOO!c. 
0 8,000 0.00% 
0 12.000 0.00% 
0 16.000 0.00% 
0 20,000 O.OOO!c. 
0 24.000 0.00% 
0 28,000 0.00% 
0 32,000 0.00% 
0 36,000 0.00% 
0 40.000 0.00% 
0 44.000 0.00% 
0 48.000 0.00% 
0 52,000 0.00% 
0 56.000 0.00% 
0 60,000 0.00% 
0 64,000 0.00% 
0 68,000 0.00% 
0 72,000 0.00% 
0 76,000 0.00% 
0 80,000 0.00% 
0 84.000 0.00% 
0 88.000 0.00% 
0 92.000 0.00% 
0 96.000 0.00% 
0 100,000 0.00% 
0 104,000 0.00% 
0 108.000 0.00% 
0 112.000 0.00% 
0 116,000 0.00% 
0 120,000 0.00% 
0 124.000 0.00% 
0 128,000 0.00% 
0 132,000 0.00% 

33,800 135,800 18.84% 
33.800 138,800 18.84% 
33,800 141.800 18.84% 
33.800 144,800 18.84% 
33,800 147.800 18.84% 
33.800 150,800 18.84% 
33,800 153,800 18.84% 
33.800 156,800 18.84% 
75.720 159,720 42.20% 
75.720 161.720 42.20% 
75.720 163,720 42.20% 
75.720 165.720 42.20% 
75.720 167,720 42.20% 
75.720 169.720 42.20% 
75.720 171.720 42.20% 

123.880 172.880 69.04% 
123.880 173.880 69.04% 
123.880 174.880 69.04% 
123.880 175.880 69.04% 
123.880 176.880 69.04% 
123.880 177.880 69.04% 
123.880 178,880 69.04% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 



S.V. UTIUTIES. INC. 
DOCKET I# 130211-WS 
TEST YEAR ENDED 6/30/2013 

Gallons 
61.001 62,000 
62,001 63.000 
63.001 64,000 
64,001 65.000 
65.001 66.000 
66.001 67,000 
67.00 1 68.000 
68.001 69,000 
69.001 70,000 
70,001 71.000 
71,001 72,000 
72.001 73,000 
73.001 74.000 
74.001 75,000 
75.001 76.000 
76.001 77.000 
77.001 78,000 
78,001 79,000 
79.001 80.000 
80.001 81.000 
81.001 82.000 
82.001 83.000 
83.001 84,000 
84,001 85,000 
85,001 86,000 
86.001 87,000 
87,001 88,000 
88,001 89.000 
89,001 90.000 
90.001 91.000 
91.001 92,000 
92.001 93.000 
93,001 94.000 
94.001 95,000 
95.001 96,000 
96.001 97.000 
97,001 98,000 
98.001 99,000 
99,001 100,000 

Number Cumulative 
of Bills Bills 

0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 
0 4 

Gallons 
Used 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

CUSTOM ER CLASS: GENERAL SERVICE 
M ETER SIZE: 2" WATER/SEWER 

Cumulative Consolidated Percent 
Gallons Used Factor of Total 

179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179,430 179.430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 I 00.00% 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 I 00. 000/o 
179,430 179.430 I 00. 000/o 
179,430 179.430 100.000/o 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 I 00. 000/o 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179.430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179.430 I 00. 000/o 
179.430 179.430 I 00. 000/o 
179.430 179.430 100.000/o 
179.430 179.430 I 00. 000/o 
179.430 179.430 100.00% 
179.430 179,430 100.00% 
179,430 179.430 100.00% 
179,430 179 430 100.00% 
179,430 179,430 100.00% 




